AD8091/8092/8094
350MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail Output Opamps
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.5V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Output
 -3dB Bandwidth(G=+1): 350MHz (Typ)
 Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ)
 Quiescent Current: 4.2mA/Amplifier (Typ)
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
 Small Package:
AD8091 Available in SOT23-5、SC70-5、SOP-8 and MSOP-8
Packages
AD8092 Available in SOP-8 and MSOP-8 Packages
AD8094 Available in SOP-14 and TSSOP-14 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
AD8091M5/TR SOT-23-5 8091 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8091M7/TR SC70-5(SOT-353) 8091 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8091MM/TR MSOP-8 8091 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8091M/TR SOP-8 AD8091 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8092MM/TR MSOP-8 8092 REEL 3000pcs/reel
AD8092M/TR SOP-8 AD8092 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8094M/TR SOP-14 AD8094 REEL 2500pcs/reel
AD8094MT/TR TSSOP-14 AD8094 REEL 2500pcs/reel
Note：SOT-353 equal to SC70-5 Package Type.
SOP-8 SOP-14
TSSOP-14 MSOP-8
SOT-23-5 SC70-5